OISC GOLF
METRIX

Fiesta Siesta bljad

Mol 1102314516/ 7]8]9]10/11]12/13]14[15]16]17]18 | +-| Sum)
Par 3/3/3|3|3 3,333 /3,3 3|33 55

31433
1 | Rauno Pappo 3 2 233 |3 2 | 2 3134323 |-9| 46
1 | Tarmo Laiksoo 2,2 /3/22 33|32 2 2 2 3|3|4 2 3|3 -9 46
3  Rudi Reinkort 3/3/4 2 2 3/ 32 23|3|2/3|3|4/|3/|3|4) -3 52
4 | Peep Jarviste 2 2,4 3/ 3/3/3 2/2,3/3|2 5 3|6 2 3|2 -2|53
5 | Aivo Moorits 4 23,2/ 3 4 3/ 3/3/2 /2,2 4,4 5|3|3|]2|-1| 54
6 | Allar Pani 3/3/3/2/3/3/3/3/3/3|2|2/|3|3|4|4,4,4,0 | 55
7 |RichardEermann | 3 3|33 /3|43 (3|2 4|4 /|2 3|3 |42 |3)|4)|+1| 56
8 | Heiki Vaarsi 2 3,4 3/3/4 3/ 4523|233 |/3|5 4|3/|+4 59
9 | Rainis Aart 2, 3/4,4|3(3/3|3|3|2/(3|4|5 4 4,442 45| 60

Fiesta Siesta bljad » 17.07.2024 17:28 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/879388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/879388

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

9
4
4
1

3

15

5
5
3
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1020314561780 ]10/11]12[13 14 15]16 17 15 Tot JRE
Par 3/3,3,3/3 /3|4, 3|3, 3 /3|3, 33,333 3|55

7

16 1 10/ 6 4|8 2
9 2 /5|5 4 8
6 6|3 3| 4
3 1 1|11
1

Fiesta Siesta bljad » 17.07.2024 17:28 (2)

27126|33/26|2.7 33| 3|29 /27/26|27/22|36 3242|3132 3 534

17 114 |18 12|13 11| -1.6

6 7|1
1 2 6
2 1

1

3
3
2
1

1 3 57 35%
53| 69 |43%
3 3| 30 |19%
5 3%
1 1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/879388

